APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Project Title: West First Street Joint Utility Trench
‘ ity of Contractor: Precision Underground Utilities, LLC
AN ‘ eny Address: 309 S Water Street, Cambridge, |1A 50046
v Finance Budget Code: 986.3986.4456 Finance Project # 986.4456
Vendor Project or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: March 2, 2020 Vendor i#
Date of Council Meeting: May 18, 2020 PAYMENT REQUEST # 1
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: April 27, 2020 Through: May 4, 2020

Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount:

A

1,076,768.75

Net change by Change Orders: $ (155,912.00)

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) $ 920,856.75

Total completed and stored to date: $ 74,465.00

Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work: $ 3,723.25

Total Earned less Retainage: $ 70,741.75

Less previous applications for payment: $ -

SUBTOTAL $ 70,741.75
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 70,741.75
Balance to finish, including retainage: $ 850,115.00

Contract Time Remaining (if applicable) 44900 #

The undersigned Contractor cerlifies that to the best of the Conlractor's knowledge, information, and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all the amounts have been paid by the Contractor for work for which previous Certificate(s) for Payment were issued
and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

Construction.Contractor Approval: Precision Underground Utilities, LLC
& Firm Name
G 5.0 -2000
[

&}nﬁure ’ Date

Engineer / Consultant Approval: Foth Infrastructure & Environment, LLC
hlrden = 5 [7/2020)
T

Signafure” Y ot Datd
City of Ankeny Sféé Approval: (/
Mot Newn, T, 2020
Signature Date "R
Submit to: Adam L. Lust, P.E. - Public Works Engineering Manager
E-mail: ALust@Ankenylowa.gov Phone: (515) 963-3537 Fax: (515) 963-3537

Date Printed: 5/7/2020



DZ0Zi LS ‘pejuLd mEq

%60°8 00'ssv'vL  § =a3alIdwod 00°69P'P. § =dol¥3d Avd S5.'958'0Z6 § = LOVMLINOD HYOM Q3LITdNOI ANV A0IE3d AVd 40 INTYA ONY LOYHLNOD TVYL0L
%00'0 000 = $ | 000 2 S & $ 00’0 S02L
%00'0 000 - t | o000 = $ = $ 00°0 L4'k43
%00°0 00°d - $| o000 - $ - $ 000 €02
%00°0 00°0 = S| 000 = $ = $ 000 20ZL
%00°0 00'58% < § | 000 5 $ 00'6548'¢8  $ | 00'GLL $ | 00°'s8¥ 00°'s8¥ Ell Q3¥08 'HONSHL ALNLLN LNIOr| LOZL

SWELI ¥30H0 IDNVYHD
%00°0 00°L = S| 000 it $ 00°005'L $ | 0o0os’t S|ooL ool S7 LNOHSYAM ILIHONODJE0"LL
%000 00°05L - § | 000 = § 00'529'C $| 05°LL $ | 00051 00°051 AS HATVAMIAIS MY INNYHD AdYHOdNTLIZ0'LL
%00°52 SL0 00'628'5L  § | 520 00529'sL  §|sgo 00'005'Z9 $ | 0000529 & o0l 00l S1 NOLLYZITI8OW| LO"LL

SNOaNY1TIoSIN

NOILLNoW3g,
%0070 000 - $ | 000 - $ s $ | oo'ooo'oL  $ | oo0 (0a'L) 00°L S ANOVH X8 IAILYHOO3A ILVYO013Y| L0'6
%00°0 0z'l e $ | 000 - 5 00°00b'S $ | 0000y $|0TL 0z'L oV HOTNWOHTAH "ONIHDTNIN TOYLNOD NOISON3| 906
%00°0 00°00%'2 £ § | 000 i s 00'002'L $ | 050 $ | o0'oav'Z 00°00r'Z Ell TYAOWSY "3ON34 L1IS| 50’6
%00'0 00'00v'e - $| 000 - $ 00’008’y $| 002 $ | co'oav'z 00700b' a1 3ON34 LS| v0'é
%00°0 00°00+'2 = $| o000 = $ 0000k'z  $ |00t $ | cooor'z 00'00%'2 37 ITYAQWIY 'SHO0S ¥3.L114| €0'6
%00°0 00°00%'2 o §| 000 = $ 00'002'2 $|oo0e $ | 0000’2 00°00¢'2 ELl ‘NI 2L 'SY00S ¥31114| 206
%00°0 090 - S| 000 - $ go'ose’z  §|ogosi'e  $| o090 090 oY [XIN NAAYT WH3d) L 3dAL 'LH3d ® 033S TYNOILNIANOD| LO'E

ONIJYISANYT ONY HHOM FLIS|
%00°0 00'L = §| 000 . = 5 00052'L $ | 00°0s52'L 8| o0l 00'L ST |SLHOITd001d G3.LNNOW ANNOYD TTVLSNIZY B SACWIN]| L1'8
%00'0 0oL - $ | 000 - $ 00°00s'e  $[0000s'e |00 00k s1 $370d LHOIM FAILYECI3A TTV.LSNIZY 8 SACWS Y] 91'8
%00'0 00’0 5 $| 000 . § - $|00°000'62 S| 000 (00'7) 00'2 v3 WILSAS LYVIWNSTINO] 518
%00°0 00'% = $ | oo = § 00°02% § | o0'oel $| o0t 00y Y3 | AINO TIVLSNI - HOLIMS HHOMLIN 01Ld0 H3did AZ9YNYI| L8
%00°0 oo's - $| o000 = $ 00000+  § | 00’008 $ | 00's 00°G Y3 FdNSOTONI 32dS| El'g
%00°0 00°0¥8 - $ | 000 = S 00°08Z'SE  §| 002 $ | 00'0F8 00'ove V3 30I7dS NoIsn4d| gL'
%00°0 00'580'S = $ | 000 = s SLELS'E §|520 $ | 00°580'6 00'680'§ 41 378V0 0lLd0 ¥361d 50 TYAOW3H| Li'g
%00°0 00°502'eE = $| 000 = S 05'209'9L  §[ 050 $ | 00°S0T'EE 00°'S0Z'SE 41 3404 TInd| 0’8
%00°0 00'0ZL'8 - $ | 000 - $ 00°060'9 $ |50 $|ooozl's 00°0ZL'8 d1 {abueso 01#) IHIM H30VHL| 608
%00°0 00'096'S2 . $ | 000 i S 00'0r6'S5E  $| 0S°L $ | 00°096'€2 00°096'€2 Ell (SLNNOJ 717%) ATNO TI¥LSNI ¥38ld| s0'8
%00'0 00°028'L - $ | 000 - $ 00'0EL'T $|0s’L $ | 00°0Z8'L 00'028'L 41 (SINNOD TIV) TIVLSNIZH NV SAOWIH ¥3ald| o8
%5012 00'sL 00'000'S S| o0y 00°000'9 $ | 00F 00°005'82  $ | 00008t $ | 00'6l Q0'6L LE] (S3dAL 17%) ATNO TTVLSNI 'STOHONYH| go's
%00°0 002 - $]000 £ $ 00'coo's  $|00'00s'T  §| 00T 0oz V3 TIYLSNI ANV HSINYNA ‘Al 3dAL 'STOHAONYH| 50'8
%bGLL 00°E2 00°052'S $|00¢€ 000sZ's  $|o0oE 00'00§'sk  $ | 00°0SL'L $ | 0092 00'92 LE] TIV.LSNI ANY HSINYNA ‘Il 3dAL 'FTOHANYH| v0'e
%ES'9 00°506'22 00'009's S | 00°009'L 00'009's $ | 00°009°L 0579458 §|08'e $ | 00'S05'+2 00'S05'vZ Ell ‘NI 2 'g'EL ¥AsS '3daH 'LINaNoD| €08
%3E'8 00'56.'L 00'000'28  § | 007081 00'000'2E  $ | 0O"OSt 00'000'EBE § $ | 00'5L6°L (00°58%) 00'00%'2 A1 HONIYL ALTLLN LNIOr| 20'8
%EC vl 090 00000’ S |oLo 00°000'€ $|oLo 00'000'LZ | 00°0000E S |00 (og'0) ool S7 JOHLINOO Old4VHL AMYHOdWNIL] 108

JOHELNOD Olddwd L
%000 oL'0 r $ | 00°0 & & 00'gl S| 00'08k s|ol'o (08'5.21) 00'9.L AS NI 2 W SSY10 204 "AYMIAINA g3Avd| oL'L
%0070 000 - $ | 000 * 5 e $ | 00°S5 $ | 00’0 (00'82) oo0'gg 48 SONINHYAM S18Y.103.130| 60°L
%00°0 0529 & $ | 000 - -3 00°054'9 $ | 00°00L $[05.9 (0s's) 00'EL AS ‘NI 9 '00d M1vam3als| 804
%00°0 00°L0L = $ | 000 = S 00'S60'6 $ | 00'58 $ | oo'zoL (00°€S) oo'0sl AS ‘NI ¥ '00d ‘Wvm3dals| L0°4
%000 oL'glL - $ | 000 = S 00'896 $ | goog $[oLzZL (06'5.LL) 00'egl AS AVMIAIEA 40 TYACWIN) 90°L
%00'0 00y b & | o000 = § 00'0ZE $|oo'ce $|00v 00y AS HTYMIAIS HIIYE 40 TYACINT A S0°L
%00°0 05'261 = $ | o000 = $ 00'00¢'5L  § | 00'ce $ | 0526l (05°85) 00°LSZ AS HIVAZAIS 40 TYACWI Y] $0°L
%00'0 09'LL - $ | 000 N $ 00’80kt $ | 0008 $|0gLL (o¥'ss) 00'EL AS IVAOWIY INSWIAV] €E0°L
%00'0 00'8s & $ | 000 = $ 00°0pS'% $ | o008 $ | 0o'as 00°8% A1 NI $2 "H3LLNSO ANV 84N2 202
%00'0 08'LL = S| 000 = $ 00'9L8'Z $ | o0'oal $|ogLl (0¥'ss) 00'EL AS NI LI SS¥10 904 'INFWIAVd] LoL

HYOM I LYI3H ONY S13TY1S|

SHIMIS WHOLS ONV AHYLINYS B0 S38NLoNELS)

SIONVYNILENZAY ANV SNIVIN S3LYM
%00°0 :k4 = $ | o000 * g 00°005'ZL  § [ 00°05.'8 $| 002 002 va 4 3dAL 'LNONY3T10 Nivyaans| Loy

SNIVHa ANy SH3M3S

TISHOYE NV NOLLYAYOXS HONFHL|
%¥E'08 05'82 00'066'9 § [ 059kl 00°066'9 $ | 05'9LL 00°00.'8 $ [ 00°09 $ | 00'5¥L Q0°'5¥L LINN ONIEENYD ANV ONIY¥Y31D| L0'2

HHOMH.LEYS

HEam SO0M3d Avd {430u0 IONVYHD ALLLNYAD (a1quanddy j1# J9pig abueys Ipnjaup e

s | o | RO | e S mo | e ou| O GOV om0 Ao sl A Isweka | g3soas  fsumn i e

Y130 3J1¥d LOVELNGD

1IVHINOD 40 INFWAYC TVILHYd HOd NOILLYIITddY



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment Previous Applications for Payment Record of Change Orders
No. Date Amount No. Date Amount No. Date Amount
1 36 1 May 4, 2020 $ (155,912.00)
2 37 2
3 38 3
4 39 4
5 40 5
6 41 6
7 42 7
8 43 8
9 44 9
10 45 10
11 46 11
12 47 12
13 48 13
14 49 14
15 50 15
16 51 16
17 52 17
18 53 18
19 54 19
20 55 20
21 56 21
22 57 22
23 58 23
24 59 24
25 60 25
26 61
27 62 CHANGE ORDER TOTAL=_§ (155,912.00)
28 63
29 64
30 65 Contract Time Remaining
31 66 Cantract Period:
32 67 Original Contract Date: March 2, 2020
33 68 Qriginal Contract Time: 212.0
34 69 Added by Change Order:
35 70 Contract Time to Date: 212.0
Time Used to Date: 63.0
PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL=_§ - Contract Time Remaining: 149.0

Date Printed: 5/7/2020



